Park Station in the Los Angeles submarket of Leimert Park, CA.

The 4466-4518 Crenshaw Boulevard is zoned C2-2D-SP, designated a 
Tier 4 in the Transit Oriented Communities (TOC) incentive program, 
and is situated in the Crenshaw Corridor and South Los Angeles Alcohol 
Sales specific plans. By right, one hundred sixty-four (164) units can be 
developed on the site and up to two hundred ninety-six (296) using the 
80% density bonus through the TOC. New developments are allowed up 
to a 1.50 FAR or 2.00 FAR for mixed-use projects, however the specific 
plan allows one square foot of floor area for each square foot of podium 
parking area relocated to subterranean levels up to 1.0 additional FAR

[...]

Great Commercial Street Frontage
Outstanding visibility with approximately 420 feet of frontage along 
Crenshaw Boulevard, a primary north-south commercial thoroughfare 
with 42,293 traffic counts per day

By-Right Land Redevelopment
By-right development is permitted one hundred sixty-four (164) units, 60 
feet height limit, and up to a 1.50 FAR or 2.00 FAR for mixed-use projects, 
however the specific plan allows one additional square foot of floor area 
for each square foot of podium parking area relocated to subterranean 
levels up to 1.0 additional FAR (a total of 2.50 FAR or 3.00 FAR for mixed